
Regionale dagwedstrijd Gielsbos - Regionale dagwedstrijd
Vosselaar 11.11.2021

TROL

Myriam BRUYNINCKX
hamok
Omloop : D:05
Afstand : 3260m
Tijd : 1:03:28,300 (19'28"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lieve GEENS 0:53:43,207
2. Lia DE KERF 0:57:27,394
3. Christiane TOEBINTE 0:58:04,585

1. 32 00:05:51 250m 23'24"/km
2. 42 00:08:20 00:14:11 375m 22'13"/km
3. 51 00:06:17 00:20:28 251m 25'02"/km
4. 46 00:03:38 00:24:06 195m 18'38"/km
5. 48 00:02:40 00:26:46 114m 23'24"/km
6. 53 00:06:10 00:32:56 224m 27'32"/km
7. 55 00:01:52 00:34:48 115m 16'14"/km
8. 58 00:03:03 00:37:51 201m 15'10"/km
9. 59 00:00:27 00:38:18 104m 4'20"/km

10. 60 00:01:02 00:39:20 77m 13'25"/km
11. 62 00:03:47 00:43:07 201m 18'49"/km
12. 83 00:02:31 00:45:38 204m 12'20"/km
13. 81 00:02:48 00:48:26 157m 17'50"/km
14. 74 00:03:34 00:52:00 204m 17'29"/km
15. 78 00:02:22 00:54:22 178m 13'18"/km
16. 80 00:02:59 00:57:21 171m 17'27"/km
17. 82 00:02:12 00:59:33 111m 19'49"/km
18. 999 00:03:55 01:03:28 133m 29'27"/km
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